

The Navajo Nation is Coming to Denver!

Invitation to Diné relatives to visit the

Navajo Family Resource Fair

Thursday, February 8, 2024, 4:30 pm to 7:30 pm

Change in location!

DENVER INDIAN CENTER

4407 Morrison Rd, Denver, CO

The Navajo Family Resource Fair series is designed to showcase, educate, and inform urban Diné relatives of Navajo Nation resources.

Inquire about the Navajo Homeowner Assistance Fund!

Homeowner Assistance Fund Processors will be on-site, call (505) 792-6544 to set-up an appointment.

Speak with Navajo Nation staff members!

Speak directly with staff members from the Navajo Office of Vital Records, the Navajo Division of Social Services, and more...

Network among community members!

Meet and Greet with Navajo Nation President, Dr. Buu Nygren and local leaders.







For more information:

(928) 871-6851

Event Disclaimer: by participating in any events planned and controlled by the Navajo Nation, you agree to the following: the Organizers, including but not limited to the Committee Members, Advisory and Sponsors, of Navajo Nation events assume no liability for any loss, theft, damage, or injury to property or persons, including death, whether arising in contract, negligence, equity, or otherwise. You give the event coordinators authorization to use and post any photographs, videotapes, recordings or any other record of our events, including full names of any participants, before during or after the event for promotional use, reporting to the media and to publish on our website or social media. You will not be entitled to any compensation for use of your name or image.

